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Rally Jeseníky 2013
21. 09. 2013

Unofficial results
List for category: JUNIOR

SS 3 - Dobřečov
SS length: 9.13 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 21 Jakeš Miroslav / Novák Jaroslav
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 2 00:05:25.8 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 24 Plíhal M. / Stross Jiří
Škoda Octavia WRC 13 00:05:34.2 00:00:08.4

00:00:08.4

3 66 Lunga Jan / Koubek Ondřej
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:05:58.1 00:00:32.3

00:00:23.9

4 56 Řehák Matěj / Říha Lukáš
Honda Civic Type R 8 00:06:07.5 00:00:41.7

00:00:09.4

5 63 Voldřich Jakub / Zíka David
Peugeot 206 RC 8 00:06:17.8 00:00:52.0

00:00:10.3

6 75 Dohnal René / Kouřil Rudolf
Škoda Fabia 7 00:06:31.3 00:01:05.5

00:00:13.5

7 60 Šulc Jiří / Bucha Radovan
Citroën C2 R2 6 00:06:35.0 00:01:09.2

00:00:03.7

8 94 Červenková L. / Plachý Tomáš
Citroën DS3 R1 9 00:06:49.0 00:01:23.2

00:00:14.0

9 99 Talaš Jan / Motz Petr
Škoda Fabia 7 00:06:52.5 00:01:26.7

00:00:03.5

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 21 Jakeš Miroslav / Novák Jaroslav
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 

2
1 00:17:05.5 00:17:05.5 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 24 Plíhal M. / Stross Jiří
Škoda Octavia WRC 

13
1 00:17:41.7 00:17:41.7 00:00:36.2

00:00:36.2

3 66 Lunga Jan / Koubek Ondřej
Renault Clio Sport 

8
2 00:19:13.6 00:19:13.6 00:02:08.1

00:01:31.9

4 56 Řehák Matěj / Říha Lukáš
Honda Civic Type R 

8
3 00:19:32.3 00:19:32.3 00:02:26.8

00:00:18.7

5 63 Voldřich Jakub / Zíka David
Peugeot 206 RC 

8
6 00:20:07.0 00:20:07.0 00:03:01.5

00:00:34.7

6 60 Šulc Jiří / Bucha Radovan
Citroën C2 R2 

6
6 00:20:52.5 00:20:52.5 00:03:47.0

00:00:45.5

7 75 Dohnal René / Kouřil Rudolf
Škoda Fabia 

7
3 00:20:56.8 00:20:56.8 00:03:51.3

00:00:04.3

8 94 Červenková L. / Plachý Tomáš
Citroën DS3 R1 

9
8 00:21:26.9 00:21:26.9 00:04:21.4

00:00:30.1

9 99 Talaš Jan / Motz Petr
Škoda Fabia 

7
6 00:21:47.4 00:21:47.4 00:04:41.9

00:00:20.5


